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SR 

NO 

STUDENT NAME PROG

RAM 

COMPANY POST ANNUAL PACKAGE 

1 ABHISHEK GUPTA EL 10  MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS  Junior Intelligence Officer 

2 RAJ SHUKLA CE 9.0 INTELLIPAT BDA 

3 APARNA TIWARI  EE 7.25 INTELLIPAT BDA 

4 APARNA TIWARI  EE 6.5 PLANENT SPARK Trainee 
5 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA EL 6.5 PLANENT SPARK Trainee 
6 PRAGATI KHARE CSE 6.5 PLANENT SPARK Trainee 
7 DEEKSHA GUPTA CSE 6.5 PLANENT SPARK Trainee 
8 ADITI DUBEY EE 6.5 PLANET SPARK Trainee 
9 RAJ SHUKLA CE 6.5 PLANET SPARK Trainee 
10 ABHINAV SINGH EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

11 SANJEEV YADAV EE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

12 ASHUTOSH KR TRIPATHI CSE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

13 SWAPNIL JYOT EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

14 NITIN VISHWAKARMA EE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

15 GULSHAN KUMAR EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

16 VINEET JAISWAL EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

17 MUKESH SINGH PATEL CSE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

18 SANNI VISHAWKARMA EE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

19 ABHAY PRAJAPATI EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

20 PRADEEP KUMAR PATEL CE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

21 NIDHI AGRAWAL CSE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

22 ADITI DUBEY EE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

23 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAV EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

24 RAMROOP EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST  

25 ANAND RAJVANSHI CSE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST 

26 LAVDEEP SINGH CSE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST 

27 SHIVAM SINGH EL 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST 

28 DEEPAK VERMA EE 5.2 RINEX TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD INSIDE SALE-STRATEGIST 

29 SHREYANSH RAJPUT CSE 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

30 SAURABH SAXENA EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

31 ASHUTOSH KR TRIPATHI  CSE 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

32 VINEET JAISWAL EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

33 AKASH VERMA  EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

34 ANAND VISHWAKARMA EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

35 RAMROOP EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

36 ABHINAV SINGH  EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

37 LAVDEEP SINGH CSE 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

38 ABINAV SINGH EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

39 VINEET JAISWAL EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

40 SAURABH SAXENA EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

41 AKASH VERMA EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

42 SWAPNIL JYOT EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

43 AKSHAY DANGER CSE 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

44 ANAND VISHWAKARMA EL 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

45 RAJ SHUKLA  CE 5.2 SKILL INTERN EDU TECH BDA 

46 AMAN SIDDIQUI CE 5 BIHAR STATE GOVT. Trainee 
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47 AMIR KHAN CSE 4.2 DAKSHA FOUNDATION Trainee 

48 NIDHI AAGRWAL CSE 4 PENTAGON SPACE PVT LTD  Python Full 

49 VAIBHAV SHUKLA CSE 4 PYTHON FULL STACK Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd 

50 VAIBHAV SHUKLA CSE 4 PYTHON FULL STACK BYJUS 

51 HARSHITA VERMA CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

52 ISHA SINGH EE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

53 APARNA TIWARI EE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

54 PRAGATI KHARE CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

55 KESHAV RATHI CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

56 SHIVAM SINGH EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

57 SWAPNIL JYOT EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

58 VAIBHAV KUMAR EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

59 YASH SHARMA CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

60 SHREYANSH RAJPUT CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

61 SHABANA KHATOON EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

62 SHIKHA RANI CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

63 SAURABH SAXENA EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

64 MEENU CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

65 AKASH VERMA EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

66 DEEKSHA GUPTA CSE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

67 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAV EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

68 ABHISHEK KR. SINGH EE 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

69 ANJALI SINGH EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

70 ABHINAV SINGH EL 3.8 QSPIDER Trainee 

71 ABHAY PRAJAPATI  EL 3.8 QSPIDER GET 

72  ANURAG SINGH EE 3.6 DBG GET 

73 SANJEEV YADAV  EE 3.6 DBG GET 

74 ATUL TIWARI EE 3.6 DBG GET 

75  ADITI DUBEY EE 3.6 DBG GET 

76 AJEET KUMAR EE 3.6 DBG GET 

77 NITIN VISHWAKARMA EE 3.6 DBG GET 

78 SHIVAJI SINGH  EE 3.6 DBG GET 

79 SANNI VISHAWKARMA EE 3.6 DBG GET 

80 PRAKHAR MISHRA  EE 3.6 DBG GET 

81  NEERAJ SINGH EE 3.6 DBG GET 

82 ABHISHEK KR. SINGH EE 3.6 DBG GET 

83  KARTIK RAJPUT EL 3.6 DBG GET 

84 ABHINAV RAI EL 3.6 DBG GET 

85 DEEPENDU MISHRA  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

86 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAV EL 3.6 DBG GET 

87 AGASTYA SHARMA  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

88 SHIVAM SINGH EL 3.6 DBG GET 

89 ABHAY PRAJAPATI  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

90 VINEET JAISWAL EL 3.6 DBG GET 

91 DIVYESH CHAUDHARY  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

92 SANI KUMAR EL 3.6 DBG GET 

93 ABHISHEK KUMAR  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

94 ABHISHEK KR.  KHARWAR EL 3.6 DBG GET 

95  ADARSH YADAV EL 3.6 DBG GET 
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97 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

98 ASHIT KUMAR EL 3.6 DBG GET 

99 ABHINAV SINGH  EL 3.6 DBG GET 

100 ADITYA GAUTAM EL 3.6 DBG GET 

101 ABHAY SONWANI EL 3.6 DBG GET 

102 ABHILASH TIWARI EL 3.6 DBG GET 

103 DEEPAK VERMA  EE 3.18 SHREE RAM FINANCE  MANAGEMENT TRAINEE 

104 ABHILASH TIWARI EL 3.18 ISTOP TRAINEE 

105 TEJUS DWIVEDI EE 2.76 SLMG BEVERAGES TECHNICAL 
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